DOCKETED	
Docket Number:	22-EVI-05
Project Title:	National Electric Vehicle Infrastructure (NEVI) Funding Program
TN #:	251606
Document Title:	City of Sierra Madre Comments - NEVI Interested site host list
Description:	N/A
Filer:	System
Organization:	City of Sierra Madre
Submitter Role:	Applicant
Submission Date:	8/14/2023 9:38:40 AM
Docketed Date:	8/14/2023

Comment Received From: City of Sierra Madre Submitted On: 8/14/2023 Docket Number: 22-EVI-05

NEVI Interested site host list

Please add us to the Interested Site Host and Partners List

City of Sierra Madre Public or Government entity Grace Li gli@cityofsierramadre.com (707) 346-7895 Sierra Madre City Hall 232 W Sierra Madre Blvd, Sierra Madre, CA 91024 City/county/privately-owned parking lot or garage No existing EV Charging Additional locations available in the city